
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

({b) Insert full names(s) 

and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 

(if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 9 5/ 

Affairs t 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07776500 

Name of Company 

(a) Prospect Inc Limited 

IMe (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE 

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Companys affairs as at (c) 5" February 2015 

Signed Date 5" February 2015 

Bridgestones For Official Use 

125/127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room 

Oldham 
OL1 1TE 

0161 785 3700 

“_ | | ll | | | | || | | 
ry 
z 

a “A410KOB1" 
= es 11/02/2015 #138 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Prospect Inc Limited 

on the 5" February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

|, Nigel Palmer of Prospect House, 11 South Cliffe Road, Kirton In Linsey, 

DN21 4NP believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are 

true 

Fullname Niel Aum 

Signed 

Signed 

Dated OS —07 - 2/8 

HAT Date 5" February 2015 



Prospect Inc Limited 

A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

4h 
Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Date 5"" February 2015 

NIL



Ai - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

RBS Invoice Finance 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Mr N Paimer 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

f- Signature. 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

0) 

(0) 
0 

0 

) 

(0) 

0 

NIL 

0 

45,914 

125,955 

25,744 

1,500 

(199,113) 

(199,113) 

10,000 

(10,000) 

(209,113) 

Date 5" February 2015 



| 00 o09'L3 

ALL 
110 

‘weypio 
‘Teens 

LOIN 
LPL O79 

| 
rawied 

NAN 
| 

. 
wopBury 

payun 
‘CYL 

S24 
" 

0 
06 

€v2'S3 
oodianr 

‘eang 
sewer 

‘asnoy 
uRIBay 

‘0014 
uig 

| 
LYA~ 

SwOISNO 
'B enueney 

WH 

w
o
p
6
u
n
 
payun 

e
r
 

0 
26 

yS6'SZL3 
‘ONE 

LMN 
‘uopuocy 

‘uopuC7 
‘peoy 

uo}sNy 
99z 

. 
‘1aMO] 

UOYSNY 
‘JOO[4 

pg 
‘SanUuNIag 

*y AoUeAlOSU| 
SWOISND 

"B ONUEASY 
INH 

wopBury 
payun 

‘vv9 
029 

. 
° 

‘moBSeI 
‘OOBE XOG 

Od 
‘PaglS ‘sucMeIadg 19 

[ 69 z11'6613 
